### 507693442 01/12/2023

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7740586

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
COLLEGE KIDS, LLP	11/21/2022

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CENTERLINE ATHLETICS, LLP	
Street Address:	510 NORTH LILAS DRIVE	
City:	APPLETON	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	54914	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D704923
Patent Number:	D702019
Patent Number:	D702020
Patent Number:	D702021
Patent Number:	D731756
Patent Number:	D731758
Patent Number:	D731757
Patent Number:	D731755
Patent Number:	D744722

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (414)273-5198

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 414-273-3500

**Email:** emcguire@gklaw.com

Correspondent Name: JENNIFER L. GREGOR; GODFREY & KAHN, S.C.

Address Line 1: 833 E. MICHIGAN STREET, SUITE 1800 Address Line 4: MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53202-5615

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	053693.0029	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JENNIFER L. GREGOR	

PATENT 507693442 REEL: 062381 FRAME: 0590

SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer L. Gregor/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/11/2023	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=namechange#page1.tif		
source=namechange#page2.tif		

PATENT REEL: 062381 FRAME: 0591



# **FILING FEE \$40.00**

Please check box to request Optional Expedited Service

+ \$25.00

FORM **604**Mandatory

# Amended Statement of Qualification Limited Liability Partnership

Sec. 178,0901 Wiz. Stats.

560.	1 (C. (1993 - 1912), Datas,
1. Name of the partnership prior to any change	:
College Kids, LLP	
If amending – new name of partnership (	(see instructions):
Centerline Athletics, LLP	
2. Additional amendment(s):	
3. This document is to be signed by a person(s)	authorized by the partnership:
Execution date: <u>11/21/2022</u>	
	AN BL. SD
(Authorized person's signature)	(Authorized person's signature)
CTyped or printed name and title)	(Typed or printed name and title)
4. This document was drafted by Joseph F. Fra	anzoi IV, Esq. me the individual who drafted the document)
	Office Use Only
December   December	

DFI/CORP/604(04/20) Use of this form is mandatory.

Page 1

PATENT REEL: 062381 FRAME: 0592



For Office



#### State of Wisconsin

### Department of Financial Institutions

### Endorsement

# AMENDMENT TO STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION OF DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP - Ch. 178 COLLEGE KIDS, LLP

Received Date: 11/28/2022

Filed Date: 11/28/2022

Filing Fee:

\$40.00

Entity ID#: D025884

Total Fee:

\$40.00

CHGS NAME

PATENT REEL: 062381 FRAME: 0593

**RECORDED: 01/12/2023**